

SLP(Crl.)No. 6602 OF 2001  
ITEM No.37

Court No. 9

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 6602/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2001 in CRLRP 188/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI ADMINISTRATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR LAL

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay & exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment )

WITH

SLP(Crl.)No.1612/2002, - ( With appln. for interim relief )  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3406/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3407/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3412/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3413/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3417/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3418/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3420/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3421/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3433/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3434/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3435/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3437/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3440/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3443/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3446/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3447/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3458/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3469/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3470/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3471/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3477/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3481/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3482/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3487/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3488/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3491/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3492/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3496/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3497/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3498/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3499/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3500/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3501/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3502/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3503/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3504/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3505/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3507/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3508/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3510/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3511/2002,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3512/2002,  
SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3513/2002

( For c/delay in filing SLPs. )

Date : 12/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

...2/-

.PA

: 2 :

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, S.G.  
Ms. Usha Mann, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List on 16.08.2002.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master